KEY FEATURES

Side cutter with compound action.

E147A

ltem No: E147A

5-1/2" ESD Safe Semi-Flush Straight
Pointed Side Cutter with Compound
Action

Weller Erem™ Pliers are designed to
ensure an accurate and sure grip
every time. Manufactured with
uncompromising Swiss quality and
created for worldwide applications,
including electronics assembly and
healthcare, Weller Erem Pliers are
built to last. Feel the difference with
Weller Erem™ - the proven choice.
Every time.

For cutting hard wires with minimal effort

straight pointed head



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Application

Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire
Cutting Edge Length

ESD Safe

Head Length

Head Thickness

Head Width

UPC

Weight (Catalog)

Product Family

5.5in
Microelectronic, Medical Technology
Semi-Flush
1.77mm
1.19mm
1.49mm
7.62mm

Yes

0.6 in

0.2in

0.6 in
037103315632
0.010 kg

Special Application Cutters



