



E147A

Item No: E147A 5-1/2" ESD Safe Semi-Flush Straight Pointed Side Cutter with Compound Action

Weller Erem[™] Pliers are designed to ensure an accurate and sure grip every time. Manufactured with uncompromising Swiss quality and created for worldwide applications, including electronics assembly and healthcare, Weller Erem Pliers are built to last. Feel the difference with Weller Erem[™] – the proven choice. Every time.

KEY FEATURES

- Side cutter with compound action.
- For cutting hard wires with minimal effort
- 🕒 straight pointed head

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	5.5 in
Application	Microelectronic, Medical Technology
Cut Type	Semi-Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	1.77mm
Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire	1.19mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	1.49mm
Cutting Edge Length	7.62mm
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	0.6 in
Head Thickness	0.2 in
Head Width	0.6 in
UPC	037103315632
Weight (Catalog)	0.010 kg
Product Family	Special Application Cutters